
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

35 
112 
111 

21 
26 

6 
118 

9 

Name 

Leo Toudal 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
William Møller 
Mathias Pedersen 
Marcus Wanthanang 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:31.314 
1:31.992 
1:33.753 
1:36.842 
1:36.851 
1:45.816 
1:59.250 
2:41.008 

Diff 

0.678 
2.439 
5.528 
5.537 

14.502 
27.936 

1:09.694 

Best Speed 

49,202 
48,839 
47,922 
46,393 
46,389 
42,459 
37,675 
27,904 

In Lap 

3 
8 
7 
6 
9 
2 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Green/Micro - 1140-1200 

Qualifying started at 11:41:38 

Thy 1,248 km 
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